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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xander Agate1002
CEG

13.300 11.700 12.80013.500 10.60010.500 72.400
1 2 1 1 7 7 1 

1 

Eli Hoberecht1023
black hills

10.800 9.800 12.40012.300 12.80012.000 70.100
8T 6 5 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Jackson Maughan1012
Emerald City

11.800 10.500 12.70011.200 11.60011.500 69.300
4 3 8T 2 5 2 3 

3 

Kyle Bender1013
Metropolitan

11.900 9.900 12.40011.200 11.20012.000 68.600
3T 5 8T 3T 2T 5 4 

4 

Galen Henriquez1022
black hills

10.900 10.000 12.00012.500 11.50011.600 68.500
7T 4T 3 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Ty Friedman1010
Dynamic

11.400 10.000 11.90011.900 9.90011.600 66.700
5 4T 6 5T 4T 9 6 

6 

Everett O'Donnell1024
black hills

11.900 8.800 11.40012.700 10.90010.900 66.600
3T 8 2 6 6 6 7 

7 

Drake Miesel1008
CEG

12.300 7.800 10.70011.600 11.40011.800 65.600
2 10 7 8 3 4 8 

8 

Calvin Tomsic1020
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.800 8.700 11.30010.800 10.10010.000 61.700
8T 9 9 7 8 8 9 

9 

Treven Henderson1015
Metropolitan

11.200 9.200 11.9001.000 1.0009.900 44.200
6 7 11 5T 9 10T 10 

10 

Bradley Stroud1018
Metropolitan

1.000 12.100 1.00012.400 1.00012.400 39.900
9 1 4 10 1 10T 11 

11 

Mateo Austin1011
Emerald City

10.900 1.000 10.10010.400 1.0001.000 34.400
7T 11 10 9 10 10T 12 

12 

Drew Allen1003
CEG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 12 12 11 11 11 13 

13 
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